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All prices are in Japanese yen exclusive of 10% consumption tax and 15% service charge.

Using Japanese rice.
Gluten free and vegan options are available.



HocFEFAZ2—
KID'S MENU

HSEFIL—F

Kid's Plate

NIIN—=T IETIA YIX R—F TIL—Y FARI)—L
Hamburg Steak, Deep Fried Prawn, Salad, Soup, Fruits, Ice Cream

BISERALEDS
Kid's Bento Box
PEINGE, BELHA, TARL IZED, JIFA TIL—Y TARI)— LA
Grilled Fish, Sashimi, Tempura, Braised Vegetables, Rice, Fruits, Ice Cream

J—VR—=
Corn Soup

S—N—RANTYT4—
Spaghetti Bolognese

50bhATL

Japanese Egg Custard
BIZFOEA

Kid's Udon

FyAN—H—
Kid's Burger

HIFIL
Assorted Sushi

3,542

6,325

1,012

1,518

1,518

1,645

1,771

3,163
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SHIZUKU

Ly Appetiser
E%/S\<¢%¥5§H-
Marinated Anori Pufferfish

%% Shinogi Appetiser
MaTEs%E Truffle Soba

ik Soup
R)A(%8 EnEirzEE . AEBYRL
Snow Crab, Minced Turnip Ball, Hakusai, Yuzu

&Y Assorted Sashimi
AKBHITITH
Chef’s Choice of Sashimi

#¥ Hot Dish
FEBEEGE
Braised Ise-lLobster

ke Charcoal Grill Selection
88K Local Pork
MET . KEF]. BE Barracuda, Clam, Prawn +1,265
FREBE |se-Lobster +10,120
MARR4E Matsusaka Beef +13,915
#1 Abalone +18,975

$a%i3# Hot Pot Selection
FEHFLOALO R XiE TEES
lga Beef Shabu Shabu or Sukiyaki +16,445
MIRELOARLP AR XiF TEES
Matsusaka Beef Shabu Shabu or Sukiyaki +16,445
#D—f Rice
KiREE R BB EEER
Radish, Noble Scallop

ZNDJE Dessert
ETHRBOEE IEMBOL—X
Apple Kintsuba, Apple Mousse

17,710 - 36,685



=
KANADE

&Ly Appetiser
KYUFE FEFBEREIZ
Seared Tuna, Mustard Vinegar Miso Sauce

FEOVE(BYHAY
Turnip Macaron

gk Hot Dish
S E#ZEL
Pufferfish Egg Custard

&Y Assorted Sashimi
AKBHITITH
Chef's Choice of Sashimi

BE¥ Fish
fRERATEMEE Oy —— &
Grilled Goosefish Lever, Mushroom, Rossini

2% & Seafood
ks Sk lyy
Deep Fried Abalone, Seaweed

EIEIEE Meat
MR &R ERE R
Stewed Matsusaka Beef

#D—& Sushi
xUEE. B, B 5. £
Spanish Mackerel, Squid, White Fish Sea Urchin

Z2MNDDF Dessert
AEELASL FIEMBRT
Shiratama Red Bean Soup, Chestnuts, Apple Wafers

29,095



FEEERE
ISE-SHIMA ROMAN

&Ly Starter
WEINFZEL—X
Burdock Mousse

RESS BRERIT AR EEFIZ
Marinated Pufferfish, Goosefish Lever, Ponzu Vinegar

Bk Soup
I OIXANREILT
Suppon in a Pot

&Y Assorted Sashimi
FavEERY Chef's Choice of Sashimi

FEvEE R |se-Lobster
FBEE TS
Grilled Ise-Lobster

fnyl@ Abalone
DR

Steamed Abalone, Seaweed

BEHE Grilled Meat
MARR & R KBE H—0OAY =ik J4L
Matsusaka Beef Sirloin or Tenderloin

#D—& Rice
EFHNTTER
Truffle, Egg Rice Set

Z2MNHF Dessert
*EE%@/)\EI
Yuzu Agar Jelly

43,010



(FEAEE RECOMMEND FROM ISE-SHIMA

FEBED)—LOOYT

|se-Lobster Croquette, American Sauce

BRI E /N /N—7 130g
BDREHX,. BETSA MRATIVTIAV—X
Matsusaka Beef Hamburger Steak 130g
Vegetables, Deep Fried Egg, Demi-Glace Sauce

FREBEGITHT
Deep Fried Ise-Lobster

FREE Nk BOR S

Ise-Lobster or Abalone Sashimi wp

FEEE Wk HEOELEE

Ise-Lobster or Abalone Cooked in Salt Crust GF)

EDRAT—F BESeR
Abalone Steak, Seaweed Sauce

R Sk o
Deep Fried Abalone, Seaweed

Assorted Ise Sh|ma Sashlml (GF)

*&Bﬁtli Xl FEHLOARLwR 2843F 320g

. SE. RUEE. BARKIE N

Japanese Beef Shabu Shabu for 2 People 320g n

Vegetables, Ponzu Vinegar, Sesame Sauce

*’ABJitF Y& REFITEHEE 285F 320g
TR, BFETEE. FED

Japanese Beef Sukiyaki Shabu for 2 People 320¢g

Vegetables, Sweet Soy Sauce, Whisked Raw Egg

FEEE Ise Lobster
il Abalone

FEEE Ise Lobster
il Abalone

3,922

7,653

15,180

15,180

29,095

15,180

29,095

29,095

29,095

37,950

37,950

37,950



5efft APPETISER

KYEE FFEFRISFA

Seared Tuna, Mustard Vinegar Miso Sauce Gp

TESNCEERET
Marinated Anori Pufferfish

WEINEEDL—R
Burdock Mousse Gp

#HHO

Turnip Macarons (GF)

BONF=FEEY

Assorted Seasonal Appetisers Gp

%#E SHINOGI APPETISER

A FESHA

Rolled Local Fish Sushi r

VBN T8 %
Truffle Soba, Poached Quail Egg (vo)

R4 EERDEET)

Matsusaka Beef, Sea Urchin Sushi Roll G

fiffA FRESH SEAFOOD

e3P
Thin Sliced Yellowtail Sashimi

HE&AEEY
Thin Sliced White Fish Sashimi «r)

BOREH BEaYRYeEht
Assorted Seafood Sashimi Gr

3,163

3,163

3,795

3,795

8,223

1,898

4,250

4,807

4,428

5,060

3,602



i+ X—7 SOUP

FREFBEERY

|se-Lobster Bisqgue

A)A % EREfe#EE X BxEEYSL
Snow Crab, Minced Turnip Ball, Hakusai, Yuzu

3 OIRANMBAILT
Suppon in a Pot

Japanese Seafood Bouillabaisse Pot

Ise-Lobster, Noble Scallop, Squid, Green Onion, Potato, Burdock, Miso

i¥% WESTERN CUISINE

RORZTZ3>
Macaroni Gratin
Chicken, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Cheese

F—XTH+>T2
Cheese Fondue, Basket, Vegetables

BBELAROIV T O—XI—RTE
Duck Confit, Rosemary Potato

EEFDO/NILIVTAIRE
Beef Parmentier

'1 W/ﬂ%wérhﬂb JY—XIJT
Steamed Ise-Lobster, Civet Sauce

DIV T4 HEINE—DE

Abalone Confit, Aosa Seaweed Butter

3,542

3,542

3,223

9,867

5,060

5,060

7,590

3,855

15,180

29,095



BmD=xE SEAFOOD

i h~gEx
Grilled Yellowtail Cheek p

KIFERYE LY sune 5xikE
Assorted Tempura Gp

BRERBES WE o mE

Tuna Skewers, Green Onion, Wasabi, Rock Salt p

Charcoal Grilled Eel, Sweet Soy Sauce or Salt

RAAD—RFL &K
Charcoal Grilled Dried Fish of the day m

ILOE MEATS

PETRISIR NKGE T SAHURLE
Charcoal Grilled Ise Chicken, Yuzu Pepper Gp)

IIDE AR KERYVEHE MK, 35, M4

Charcoal Grilled Plate p
Local Pork, Ise Chicken, Matsusaka Beef, Vegetables

AR 4 B KBE 180¢g
Charcoal Grilled Matsusaka Beef 180g @p

3,163

4,423

4,423

7970

Bl Market Price

4,428

21,252

H—0O4> Sirloin 27,830
4L Tenderloin 32,005



# RICE ARRANGEMENT, NOODLE

ZIREMHEER 24 For?2 3,163

Steamed Rice Pot, Miso Soup, Pickles (GF, vG) 34 For3 4478

d:k%ﬁdyﬁﬂﬁ& KR, #8 B Radish, Noble Scallop 6,325

Seasonal Mixed Rice Pot JRFIZZER Asari Clam, Turnip Green 6,958

). 2 Abalone, Sea Urchin 15,180
N7 Truffle 18,216

R EER L 5,313

|se-Lobster Tan Tan Noodle, Sesame Soup

INSRYZRRARR A FF 5,313

Matsusaka Beef Rice Bowl, Miso Soup, Pickles

M7 EFHNTTER 16,445

Rice Set, Truffle, Raw Egg, Miso Soup, Pickles (GF)

s 18 &Y Sushi, 1 Piece ©p
S Squid 1,012
L5 Salmon Roe 1,265
& Spanish Mackerel 1,518
v+ Conger Eel 1,518
KAHDOBEE White Fish 1,518
F&BE Shrimp 1,518
& Seabream 1,518
#5 Tuna 1,518
AHDEAE Clam 3,542
EF Sea Urchin 3,542
7 X 1L K#E Mixed Seafood Rolled Sushi 4,681
KBDEEMNESE Today's 5 Pieces 10,120




8 WESTERN MENU

[FONAEDRI—Ta 3,795
Spinach Potage GrFve)

NNIZLTFvIF— 4,807

Tomato Clam Chowder @p
Onion, Potato, Carrot, Celery, Cabbage

A—To0) =255 1,645
Garden Green Salad @F ve)

——RERYIH 3,416
Nicoise Salad p
Lettuce, Tomato, Boiled Egg, Anchovy, Potato, Tuna, Olive

NLDEYEHE 3,416
Assorted Cured Meats @p

F—ADEKYEHE 4,428
Assorted Cheeses p

ENOD)—LINRA 8,602
Sea Urchin Cream Pasta

DT INGAYURAYF 5,060
Club House Sandwich

Local Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato,
Cucumber, Lettuce, French Fries

MLT F—X/N\—H— 5,946
MLT Cheese Burger

Matsusaka Beef, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, Cheese, Potato Wedges

MAFET A IL— O—T—K g FFv 7,590
ZHIDORE—2 1 IRVDBRYEHE

Salad Plate with Seafood or Grilled Chicken

Seasonal Potage, Bread Basket



