AMANEMU

DINNER ご夕食メニュー

日本円での表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税10%が含まれております。 国産米を使用しています。 GF(グルテンフリー)、VG(ヴィーガン)マークのついたものは、対応可能メニューです。

All prices are in Japanese yen exclusive of 10% consumption tax and 15% service charge.

Using Japanese rice.

Gluten free and vegan options are available.

おこさまメニュー KID'S MENU

おこさまプレート Kid's Plate ハンバーグ、エビフライ、サラダ、スープ、フルーツ、アイスクリーム Hamburg Steak, Deep Fried Prawn, Salad, Soup, Fruits, Ice Cream	3,542
おこさまべんとう Kid's Bento Box やきざかな、おさしみ、てんぷら、にもの、ごはん、フルーツ、アイスクリーム Grilled Fish, Sashimi, Tempura, Braised Vegetables, Rice, Fruits, Ice Cream	6,325
コーンスープ Corn Soup	1,012
ミートソーススパゲッティー Spaghetti Bolognese	1,518
ちゃわんむし Japanese Egg Custard	1,518
おこさまうどん Kid's Udon	1,645
キッズバーガー Kid's Burger	1,771
おこさますし Assorted Sushi	3,163

雫

SHIZUKU

誘い Appetiser

安乗ふぐ南蛮漬け Marinated Anori Pufferfish

凌ぎ Shinogi Appetiser

トリュフ蕎麦 Truffle Soba

御椀 Soup

ズワイ蟹、聖護院蕪真丈、白菜摺り流し Snow Crab, Minced Turnip Ball, Hakusai, Yuzu

造り Assorted Sashimi

本日おすすめ Chef's Choice of Sashimi

蒸物 Hot Dish

伊勢海老黄身煮 Braised Ise-Lobster

主菜 Main

炭火焼 Charcoal Grill Selection

銘柄豚 Local Pork
かます、大浅利、海老 Barracuda, Clam, Prawn +1,265
伊勢海老 Ise-Lobster +10,120
松阪牛 Matsusaka Beef +13,915
鮑 Abalone +18,975

鍋料理 Hot Pot Selection

伊賀牛しゃぶしゃぶ 又は すき焼き Iga Beef Shabu Shabu or Sukiyaki +16,445 松阪牛しゃぶしゃぶ 又は すき焼き Matsusaka Beef Shabu Shabu or Sukiyaki +16,445

〆の一品 Rice

大根と檜扇貝お櫃御飯 Radish, Noble Scallop

夢のつづき Dessert

富士林檎の金鍔 紅玉林檎のムース Apple Kintsuba, Apple Mousse

17,710 - 36,685

奏 KANADE

誘い Appetiser

炙り鮪 辛子酢味噌和え Seared Tuna, Mustard Vinegar Miso Sauce

> 蕪のひとくちマカロン Turnip Macaron

旨味 Hot Dish

河豚玉地蒸し Pufferfish Egg Custard

造り Assorted Sashimi

本日おすすめ Chef's Choice of Sashimi

焼物 Fish

鮟鱇肝と椎茸 ロッシー二風 Grilled Goosefish Lever, Mushroom, Rossini

強肴 Seafood

鮑磯辺揚げ Deep Fried Abalone, Seaweed

肉料理 Meat

松阪牛治部煮風 Stewed Matsusaka Beef

〆の一品 Sushi

炙り鰆、烏賊、白身、雲丹 Spanish Mackerel, Squid, White Fish Sea Urchin

夢のつづき Dessert

白玉栗ぜんざい 紅玉林檎最中 Shiratama Red Bean Soup, Chestnuts, Apple Wafers

伊勢志摩浪漫 ISE-SHIMA ROMAN

誘い Starter

堀川牛蒡ムース Burdock Mousse

安乗ふぐ 鮟鱇肝ポン酢和え Marinated Pufferfish, Goosefish Lever, Ponzu Vinegar

旨味 Soup

すっぽん小鍋仕立て Suppon in a Pot

造り Assorted Sashimi

伊勢志摩盛り Chef's Choice of Sashimi

伊勢海老料理 Ise-Lobster

伊勢海老付け焼き Grilled Ise-Lobster

鮑料理 Abalone

鮑の磯蒸し Steamed Abalone, Seaweed

肉料理 Grilled Meat

松阪牛炭火焼 サーロイン 又は フィレ Matsusaka Beef Sirloin or Tenderloin

〆の一品 Rice

玉子掛けご飯 Truffle, Egg Rice Set

夢のつづき Dessert

柚子の淡雪 Yuzu Agar Jelly

伊勢志摩 RECOMMEND FROM ISE-SHIMA

伊勢海老クリームコロッケ Ise-Lobster Croquette, American Sauce		3,922
松阪牛粗挽きハンバーグ 130g 旬の焼野菜、温玉フライ、和風デミグラスソース Matsusaka Beef Hamburger Steak 130g Vegetables, Deep Fried Egg, Demi-Glace Sauce		7,653
伊勢海老揚げ出汁 Deep Fried Ise-Lobster		15,180
伊勢海老 又は 鮑の刺身 Ise-Lobster or Abalone Sashimi (GF)	伊勢海老 Ise Lobster 鮑 Abalone	15,180 29,095
伊勢海老 又は 鮑の塩釜焼 Ise-Lobster or Abalone Cooked in Salt Crust (GF)	伊勢海老 Ise Lobster 鮑 Abalone	15,180 29,095
鮑のステーキ 磯海苔餡 Abalone Steak, Seaweed Sauce		29,095
鮑磯辺揚げ Deep Fried Abalone, Seaweed		29,095
伊勢志摩 お造り盛り合わせ Assorted Ise Shima Sashimi(GF)		37,950
松阪牛 又は 伊賀牛しゃぶしゃぶ 2名さま 320g 野菜、豆腐、ポン酢、胡麻だれ Japanese Beef Shabu Shabu for 2 People 320g (GF Vegetables, Ponzu Vinegar, Sesame Sauce		37,950
松阪牛 又は 伊賀牛すき焼き 2名さま 320g 野菜、焼き豆腐、たまご Japanese Beef Sukiyaki Shabu for 2 People 320g Vegetables, Sweet Soy Sauce, Whisked Raw Egg		37,950

先附 APPETISER

炙り鮪 辛子酢味噌和え Seared Tuna, Mustard Vinegar Miso Sauce (GF)	3,163
安乗ふぐ南蛮漬け Marinated Anori Pufferfish	3,163
堀川牛蒡のムース Burdock Mousse (GF)	3,795
蕪マカロン Turnip Macarons (GF)	3,795
旬の小鉢三種盛り Assorted Seasonal Appetisers (GF)	8,223
凌ぎ SHINOGI APPETISER	
地魚手巻き寿司 Rolled Local Fish Sushi (GF)	1,898
ひとくちトリュフ蕎麦 Truffle Soba, Poached Quail Egg (vg)	4,250
松阪牛と雲丹の巻寿司 Matsusaka Beef, Sea Urchin Sushi Roll (GF)	4,807
鮮魚 FRESH SEAFOOD	
寒鰤薄造り Thin Sliced Yellowtail Sashimi (GF)	4,428
白身魚薄造り Thin Sliced White Fish Sashimi (GF)	5,060
海の恵み お造り盛り合わせ Assorted Seafood Sashimi (GF)	8,602

出汁 スープ SOUP

伊勢海老ビスク Ise-Lobster Bisque	3,542
ズワイ蟹、聖護院蕪真丈椀 白菜摺り流し Snow Crab, Minced Turnip Ball, Hakusai, Yuzu	3,542
すっぽん小鍋仕立て Suppon in a Pot	8,223
和風ブイヤベース 2名さま 伊勢海老、貝、白身魚、野菜、味噌 Japanese Seafood Bouillabaisse Pot Ise-Lobster, Noble Scallop, Squid, Green Onion, Potato, Burdock, Miso	9,867
洋彩 WESTERN CUISINE	
マカロニグラタン Macaroni Gratin Chicken, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Cheese	5,060
チーズフォンデュ Cheese Fondue, Basket, Vegetables	5,060
鴨もも肉のコンフィ ローズマリーポテト Duck Confit, Rosemary Potato	7,590
国産牛のパルマンティエ風 Beef Parmentier	8,855
伊勢海老の茶巾蒸し ソースシヴェ Steamed Ise-Lobster, Civet Sauce	15,180
鮑のコンフィ あおさバターのせ Abalone Confit, Aosa Seaweed Butter	29,095

海の幸 SEAFOOD

Charcoal Grilled Matsusaka Beef 180g (GF)

鰤カマ焼き Grilled Yellowtail Cheek (GF)		3,163
天婦羅盛り合わせ 海鮮五種、野菜五種 Assorted Tempura (GF)		4,428
鮪串焼き 山葵、岩塩 Tuna Skewers, Green Onion, Wasabi, Rock Salt (GF)		4,428
鰻炭火焼 甘たれ 又は 白焼 Charcoal Grilled Eel, Sweet Soy Sauce or Salt		7,970
本日の一夜干し 炭火焼 Charcoal Grilled Dried Fish of the day (GF)	時価♪	Market Price
山の恵 MEATS		
伊勢赤鶏炭火焼 柚子胡椒風味 Charcoal Grilled Ise Chicken, Yuzu Pepper (GF)		4,428
山の恵み炭火焼盛り合わせ 地豚、地鶏、和牛 Charcoal Grilled Plate (GF) Local Pork, Ise Chicken, Matsusaka Beef, Vegetables		21,252
松阪牛炭火焼 180g	サーロイン Sirloin	27,830

フィレ Tenderloin

32,005

✓ RICE ARRANGEMENT, NOODLE

釜炊き御飯 Steamed Rice Pot, Miso Soup, Pickles (GF, VG)		2合 For 2 3合 For 3	3,163 4,428
炊き込み御飯 Seasonal Mixed Rice Pot	大根、檜扇貝 Radish, Noble S 浅利菜飯 Asari Clam, Turnip 鮑、雲丹 Abalone, Sea Urchin トリュフ Truffle	,	6,325 6,958 15,180 18,216
伊勢海老坦々麺 Ise-Lobster Tan Tan Noodle, Ses	ame Soup		5,313
小ぶりな松阪牛丼 Matsusaka Beef Rice Bowl, Miso	Soup, Pickles		5,313
トリュフ玉子掛けご飯 Rice Set, Truffle, Raw Egg, Miso S	oup, Pickles (GF)		16,445

鮨 1貫より Sushi, 1 Pi	ece (gf)	
	烏賊 Squid	1,012
	いくら Salmon Roe	1,265
	鰆 Spanish Mackerel	1,518
	穴子 Conger Eel	1,518
	本日の白身 White Fish	1,518
	才巻海老 Shrimp	1,518
	地鯛 Seabream	1,518
	鮪 Tuna	1,518
	本日の貝 Clam	3,542
	雲丹 Sea Urchin	3,542
	アマネム太巻 Mixed Seafood Rolled Sushi	4,681
	本日のおまかせ5貫 Today's 5 Pieces	10,120

洋食 WESTERN MENU

ほうれん草のポタージュ Spinach Potage (GF VG)	3,795
トマトクラムチャウダー Tomato Clam Chowder (GF) Onion, Potato, Carrot, Celery, Cabbage	4,807
ガーデングリーンサラダ Garden Green Salad (GF, VG)	1,645
ニース風サラダ Nicoise Salad (GF) Lettuce, Tomato, Boiled Egg, Anchovy, Potato, Tuna, Olive	3,416
ハムの盛り合わせ Assorted Cured Meats (GF)	3,416
チーズの盛り合わせ Assorted Cheeses (GF)	4,428
雲丹のクリームパスタ Sea Urchin Cream Pasta	8,602
クラブハウスサンドイッチ Club House Sandwich Local Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, French Fries	5,060
MLT チーズバーガー MLT Cheese Burger Matsusaka Beef, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese, Potato Wedges	5,946
摘み野菜サラダプレート シーフード 又は チキン季節のポタージュ パンの盛り合わせ Salad Plate with Seafood or Grilled Chicken Seasonal Potage, Bread Basket	7,590